
Pos 

Naiset 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nuoret 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

903 
902 
904 
14 

906 
916 
918 
88 

914 
907 
915 
922 
908 
912 
913 
910 
920 
917 
911 
201 

91 
958 
718 
431 
26 

671 
954 
125 
816 
174 
747 
956 
232 
955 
952 
953 
957 
30 

950 
951 

Name 

Nyqvist, Marita - TuMK 
Mertsalmi, Hanna - PadMU 
Koskinen, Taru - EMK 
Lönnvik, Marika - J-PMK 
Aho, Tuire - HMK 
Nummela, Anu - KaMoKe 
Siekkinen, Jennifer - K-SMK 
Arokoski, Elisa - KMK 
Karikuusi, Annamaria - TuMK 
Jäntti, Mami - K-SMK 
Kivenne, Vilma - HyKoKe 
Mäki, Maiju - ASMP 
Tolvanen, Sirpa - KarMK 
Hoikkala, Jasmiini - K-SMPK 
Elo, Nelli - PMK 
Nieminen, Tuija - TuMK 
Valonen, Minna - HyMK 
Rautama, Heidi - MäntsMK 
Niemi, Anna - VMK 
Lukkari, Jutta - HyMK 

Kytönen, Roni - JSMK 
Ratinen, Roni - Kitee-MC 
Kirjavainen, Kosti - KaMoKe 
Vesterinen, Matias - IMK 
Nuuttinen, Tino - KaMoKe 
Haljala, Hermanni - JSMK 
Kumaja, Rasmus - LosMK 
Katila, Jonne - VMK 
Svärd, Hugo - TuMK 
Lempinen, Tommi - IMK 
Riuttamäki, Topias - KaMoKe 
Lönnroos, Elias - BDR 
Teppo, Niko - HjMK 
Lehtonen, Anton - KaMoKe 
Kalliokoski, Santtu - ÄMK 
Konsa, Jesse - HlMK 
Mikkola, Ville - RiMPKK 
Ratinen, Riku - Kitee-MC 
Alikko, Jesse - HyKoKe 
Helenius, Eino - MäntsMK 

Make 

Yamaha 250 
Yamaha 125 
TM 125 
KTM 250 
Beta 350 
KTM 250 
KTM 200 
Kawasaki 125 
Yamaha 125 
Yamaha 125 
KTM 200 
Honda 250 
KTM 200 
EXC 125 
KTM 200 
KTM 125 
KTM 200 
KTM 85 
Yamaha 125 
KTM 250 

Kawasaki 85 
Beta 50 
Yamaha 85 
KTM 85 
KTM 85 
KTM 85 
Husqvarna 85 
Honda 150 
Yamaha 85 
Suzuki 85 
KTM 85 
KTM 85 
Yamaha 85 
Yamaha 85 
KTM 85 
Honda 150 
Yamaha 85 
Yamaha 85 
KTM 85 
Honda 150 

Info 

Konekesko Yamaha Racing 
Konekesko Yamaha Racing 
Silverskin RACING 
TEAM RE MOTORS 
Jokikone Racing 

JK RacingTeam 
www.se-team.net 

Team Ykkös-mp 

RACINGBIKE FINLAND 

SGN Racing Kawasaki 
Team Beta Finland 
Yamaha Center Tampere 
KTM Junior Academy 
DYNASET Hydraulics Areena 

TEAM ÖRTHÉN 
Yamaha Center Tampere 

MOTOCENTER RACING 

Team Bike Forum 

Diff 

2:26.505 
6:05.879 
6:43.848 
6:44.474 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

52.385 
1:35.515 
1:47.539 
4:03.603 
4:27.410 
4:30.883 
4:32.439 
4:43.992 
7:51.652 
9:39.820 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

2:26.505 
3:39.374 

37.969 
0.626 
1 Lap 
0.689 

43.146 
29.789 

7.423 
56.918 
49.054 

6.131 
1:12.303 
1:45.620 

21.796 
33.663 

2:13.363 
4:55.683 

2 Laps 

52.385 
43.130 
12.024 

2:16.064 
23.807 

3.473 
1.556 

11.553 
3:07.660 
1:48.168 

1 Lap 
2:28.521 
5:43.821 
2:24.280 
2:58.270 
1:35.238 

1 Lap 
16:42.018 

50.039 

Best Tm 

13:16.103 
13:16.081 
13:58.041 
14:22.582 
14:21.835 
14:44.084 
14:43.208 
15:05.709 
15:08.196 
15:08.311 
15:09.360 
15:03.762 
15:44.180 
15:22.773 
15:52.775 
16:16.887 
16:13.436 
17:08.849 
17:37.720 
15:11.604 

12:31.139 
12:49.494 
12:48.366 
12:48.284 
13:34.499 
13:12.413 
13:07.307 
13:18.467 
13:21.367 
13:54.047 
14:19.761 
14:44.648 
15:34.457 
16:38.084 
16:36.083 
18:19.057 
18:19.819 
14:49.757 
19:56.998 
20:42.847 

In Lap 

2 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 

4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

52.385 

Avg. Speed 

23,322 

Best Lap Tm 

12:31.139 

Best Speed 

23,964 

Best Lap by 

91 - Kytönen, Roni - JSMK 

Printed: 3.05.2014 10:22:50 

Seppo SAVO 

Timekeeping: EMF 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EMF 

Panssari CC 2014 
Naiset, Nuoret 

Kilpailu 

Race started at 9:02:41 

Parola track 5,000 km 

3.05.2014 09:00 


